
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

11/1(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 20.3 5.4 1,750 61,600 61,600 27,775 221.8

11/2(水) 晴れ一時雨 18.9 7.0 1,587 55,862 117,462 55,551 211.5

11/3(木) 晴れのち雨 20.3 3.3 1,325 46,640 164,102 83,326 196.9

11/4(金) 曇り時々雨 13.2 1.2 522 18,374 182,477 111,101 164.2

11/5(土) 晴れ時々曇り 14.0 3.8 1,500 52,800 235,277 138,876 169.4

11/6(日) 晴れ一時雨 14.6 1.5 677 23,830 259,107 166,652 155.5

11/7(月) 曇り時々晴れ 15.2 6.4 936 32,947 292,054 194,427 150.2

11/8(火) 曇り一時雨 16.6 2.3 907 31,926 323,981 222,202 145.8

11/9(水) 晴れ時々曇り 17.3 5.0 1,454 51,181 375,162 249,978 150.1

11/10(木) 晴れのち一時雨 19.2 4.9 1,316 46,323 421,485 277,753 151.7

11/11(金) 晴れ時々曇り 15.4 9.7 2,018 71,034 492,518 305,528 161.2

11/12(土) 晴れ 19.5 9.4 1,862 65,542 558,061 333,304 167.4

11/13(日) 曇りのち一時雨 19.1 0.4 408 14,362 572,422 361,079 158.5

11/14(月) 晴れ時々曇り 12.5 4.0 1,292 45,478 617,901 388,854 158.9

11/15(火) 晴れのち一時雨 15.6 7.3 1,688 59,418 677,318 416,629 162.6

11/16(水) 曇り時々晴れ 11.7 1.5 702 24,710 702,029 444,405 158.0

11/17(木) 晴れ時々曇り 13.2 6.1 1,453 51,146 753,174 472,180 159.5

11/18(金) 晴れのち一時雨 14.4 3.5 1,169 41,149 794,323 499,955 158.9

11/19(土) 晴れ一時雨 13.7 6.3 1,491 52,483 846,806 527,731 160.5

11/20(日) 晴れ時々曇り 16.3 4.8 984 34,637 881,443 555,506 158.7

11/21(月) 晴れ一時雨 18.6 7.5 1,624 57,165 938,608 583,281 160.9

11/22(火) 晴れ一時雨 15.4 6.1 1,418 49,914 988,522 611,057 161.8

11/23(水) 曇りのち時々雨 12.2 0.0 368 12,954 1,001,475 638,832 156.8

11/24(木) 晴れ時々雨 14.9 6.2 1,624 57,165 1,058,640 666,607 158.8

11/25(金) 晴れ時々曇り 14.0 6.9 1,553 54,666 1,113,306 694,382 160.3

11/26(土) 晴れのち一時雨 20.3 4.8 1,332 46,886 1,160,192 722,158 160.7

11/27(日) 晴れ時々曇り 11.3 0.9 649 22,845 1,183,037 749,933 157.8

11/28(月) 晴れ時々曇り 15.6 7.4 1,541 54,243 1,237,280 777,708 159.1

11/29(火) 曇り時々雨 18.4 0.0 290 10,208 1,247,488 805,484 154.9

11/30(水) 曇り一時雨 14.5 0.0 130 4,576 1,252,064 833,259 150.3

℃ h 35570.0

15.9 4.45 1185.7

2.14 803.7

実績平均(/日) ¥41,735

  月目標値(/日) ¥27,775

月合計 ¥1,252,064
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